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Specifications
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製品仕様 | 参数 | 規格 |

Output | Ausgang | Sortie | Salida | Uscita 

Wyjście | 出力 | 输出 | 輸出 | 

Model | Modell | Modèle | Modelo | Modello

Model | 型番 | 型号 | 型號 | 

Input | Eingang | Entrée | Entrada

Ingressi | Prąd wejściowy | 入力
输入 | 輸入 |

USB-C: 5V 2A / 9V 2A / 12V 1.8A 

LC-A1

5W / 7.5W / 10W / 15W

Total output | Gesamtleistung

Sortie totale | Salida total | Potenza 

totale | Prąd wyjściowy suma | 最大
出力 | 总输出 | 總輸出 | 

Dimensions | Maße | Dimensions

Dimensiones | Dimensioni | Wymiary 

| 寸法 | 尺寸 | 尺寸 |

15W 

1.2m / 3.9ft

60 x 60 x 7mm / 2.4'' x 2.4'' x 0.3''

Weight | Gewicht | Poids | Peso | Peso

Waga | 重量 | 重量 | 重量 |

49g / 1.73oz

Cable length | Kabellänge | Longueur 

de câble | Longitud del cable | 

Lunghezza del cavo | Długość kabla | 

ケーブルの長さ | 线长 | 電纜長度 | 

製品のお手入れと使用上の注意
落下など、強い衝撃を与えないでください。
加熱しないでください。
分解・改造をしないでください。
以下の場合は直ちに使用を中止し、サポートセンターにご連絡ください。
-煙が出ているt
-変な匂いがする
-変形している

This wireless charger can provide perfect magnetic alignment for iPhone 12 / 12 
Mini / 12 Pro / 12 Pro Max.
Dieses kabellose Ladegerät bietet eine perfekte magnetische Ausrichtung für das 
iPhone 12/12 Mini / 12 Pro / 12 Pro Max.
Le chargeur sans fil assure un alignement magnétique parfait pour iPhone 12 / 12 Mini 
/ 12 Pro / 12 Pro Max.
Este cargador inalámbrico puede brindar una perfecta alineación magnética para 
iPhone 12 / 12 Mini / 12 Pro / 12 Pro Max.
Questo caricabatterie wireless si allinea perfettamente al magnete dell'iPhone 
12/12 Mini / 12 Pro / 12 Pro Max.
内蔵されている磁石により、iPhone12/12 Mini/12 Pro/12 ProMaxにぴったり吸着
します。
本产品内置磁铁可完美贴合iPhone 12系列手机。
本無線充電器內置磁鐵可完美貼合iPhone 12 / 12 Mini / 12 Pro / 12 Pro Max系列
手機。 

This wireless charger can provide up to 7.5W for Qi-compatible iPhone models 
and up to 15W for certain Android devices when used with a PD charger.
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Using Your Product

PD

Dieses kabellose Ladegerät kann für Qi-kompatible iPhone-Modelle bis zu 7,5 W 
und für bestimmte Android-Geräte bis zu 15 W liefern, wenn es mit einem 
PD-Ladegerät verwendet wird.
Le chargeur sans fil peut fournir une puissance jusqu’à 7,5 W pour les modèles 
d’iPhone compatibles avec Qi, et une puissance jusqu’à 15W pour certains 
appareils Android quand ils sont utilisés avec un chargeur USB-PD.
Este cargador inalámbrico puede proporcionar hasta 7.5W para los modelos de 
iPhone compatibles con Qi y hasta 15W para ciertos dispositivos de Android 
cuando se utiliza con un cargador PD.
Questo caricabatterie wireless fornisce fino a 7,5 W di alimentazione per i 
modelli di iPhone compatibili con Qi e fino a 15 W per alcuni dispositivi Android 
se utilizzato con un caricabatterie PD.
PD充電器（別売）をお使い頂いた場合、iPhone8以降の機種は最大出力7.5Wとなりま
す。Androidの一部機種では、最大出力15Wで充電可能です。
本产品与PD充电器一起使用时，可为支持无线充电的iPhone提供高达7.5W的无线
输出；可为部分安卓设备提供高达15W的无线输出。
本無線充電器與PD充電器一起使用時，可為支援Qi無線充電的iPhone提供高達
7.5W的無線輸出；可為部分安卓設備提供高達15W的無線輸出。

Keep away from liquids and extreme heat.
Von Flüssigkeiten und extremer Hitze fernhalten.
Tenir à l'écart des liquides et de la chaleur extrême.
Mantenga el producto alejado de líquidos y calor extremo. 
Tenere lontano da liquidi e calore estremo.
湿度が高い場所、極端に高温や低温の場所に長時間放置しないでください。
远离液体和火源。 
避免接觸液體與極度高溫。 

Ostrzeżenie o bezpiecznym użytkowaniu 

Ta ładowarka bezprzewodowa zapewnia idealne połączenie magnetyczne z 
iPhone 12 / 12 Mini / 12 Pro / 12 Pro Max.

Declaration of Conformity
This product is intended for use within Europe. This equipment compiles with the 
essential requirements for the Radio Equipment Directive 2014/53/EU. AUKEY 
Technology Co., Ltd. hereby declares that this product LC-A1 is in compliance with the 
essential requirements and other relevant provisions of Directive 2014/53/EU, 
2014/35/EU, 2014/30/EU. The Declaration of Conformity for the LC-A1 is available 
from www.aukey.com

Deklaracja zgodności
Ten produkt jest przeznaczony do użytku w Europie. To urządzenie spełnia zasadnicze 
wymagania dyrektywy w sprawie urządzeń radiowych 2014/53 / UE. Firma AUKEY 
Technology Co., Ltd. niniejszym oświadcza, że ten produkt LC-A1 jest zgodny z 
podstawowymi wymaganiami i innymi stosownymi postanowieniami dyrektyw 
2014/53 / UE, 2014/35 / UE, 2014/30 / UE. Deklaracja zgodności LC-A1 jest dostępna 
na stronie www.aukey.com

This product complies with the radio interference requirements of the European 
Community.

This symbol indicates that this product shall not be treated as household waste. 
Instead it shall be handed over to the applicable collection point for the recycling of 
electrical and electronic equipment.

Ta ładowarka bezprzewodowa zapewnia aż do 7,5W dla modeli iPhone 
kompatybilnych z Qi i aż do 15W dla niektórych urządzeń z systemem 
Android, gdy używane są z ładowarką PD.
Trzymaj z daleka od cieczy i ekstremalnego ciepła.


